

INVOICE

(2019 Annual Membership Fee)

Address: [DGIST R4 building 306, 333, Techno Jungang Daero, Hyeonpung-Myeon, Dalseong-Gun, Daegu, 42988(ZIP), KOREA]

Phone: [+82.53.785.4414] Fax: [+82.53.785.4419]

Email: openinnovationtmc@dgist.ac.kr Website: openinnovationtmc.org

The Benefit of Annual Membership

Annual Membership is granted the right of the follows

- 1. Submit to Special Issue Journals of SOItmC's Conference
- 2. Be reported the progress of SOItmC and SOItmC's Conference
- 3. Be granted the indentical right with the registration of the conference as well

DESCRIPTION	TAXED	AMOUNT
Society of Open Innovation: Technology, Market, and Complexity		
[the Annual Membership Fee]	Х	\$ 700.00
[*Open Innovation Academy of SOItmC 2019 Summer School for SOItmC 2019		
Participants are free, if you wish to participate, after doing the registration of SOItmC		
2019, please send the participating application to openinnovationtmc@dgist.ac.kr]		

BANK INFORMATION

1. Bank information is below Bank name: Daegu Bank

Bank address: 118 2-GA, Susung-dong Susung-gu, Daegu, Korea

Swift Code: DAEBKR22
Beneficiary Name: SOltmC

™ Beneficiary Account Number: 504-10-208507-4

 Subtotal
 \$ 700.00

 Taxable
 \$ 700.00

 Tax rate
 0.000%

 Tax due

 Other

 TOTAL
 \$ 700.00

Make all checks payable to [SOItmC]

If you have any questions about this invoice, please contact [JinHyo Joseph Yun, openinnovationtmc@gmail.com]

Thank You For Your Business!

